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. apphied

. Theorctical

. MESO = in benween
House
. general system theory =
. VO (industrial / organizational) »sychology
. formative theory

. Inacro & micro perspectives

10. organizational climate construct

L1, organizational stimuli

12. phenomencen of interest

3. levels of analysis

14, elements within sets

15 members within units

16. individuals within groups

7. dyad

18. top down processes: contextual influence
9. bottom-up processes: emergence

20. contextual mfluence

21. cmergence

22, construct

23, variable

24, hypothesis

25. proposition
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27.
28,
29,
30.
31
32
33
34,
35,
36.
37.
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39
49,
41.
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44,
45.
46.
47.
48,
49,
50.
51,
52,
53.
54,
55,
36.
57.
38,
59.
60.
6l
a2
63.
64,
65,
66,
a7,
68,
69,
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heory

theorid

paradigm
principle

gencral trath
concept
abstraction
Nunnally
empirical referent
documentary studics
conyent analysis
meta analysis

the level of theory

the level of construct

society- organization- group- individuat
climate :
the level of origin
composition
isomaorphism
compilation
discontinuity
time-scale

global unit propertie
£roup sizc )
sharcd unit propertics
configural unit propertics
pattern

configuration

array

Roussean

Kiein

individual

individual

pmit-level medel

cross-level models

bottom-up cross-level modeling
cross-tevet direet-effect model
mixed determinants

multilevel determinants

mixed cffects

singfe level pridector
cross-level moderator model
cross-level frog-pond model
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70. heterogeneous

71. parts

72. individual-within-the group
73, homologous multilevel model
74. multiple level of analysis

75. dependence

76. mixed unit-level

77. cyclical

78. analysis of covariance

79. ordinary least squares regression

80. within and betwin analysis

&1, multilevel random cocflicient models
82. muitilevel covariancee structural analysis
83. multilevel structural equation nodeling
84. inter class correlation

85. cross-level operator analysis
86. hicrarchical lincar modehing
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